
NIC STOMP - Mens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:16:34.95 28

2 Elkhart 00:16:42.57 38

3 New Prairie 00:18:04.83 121

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:18:25.67 131

5 South Bend Adams 00:18:27.91 136

6 Bremen 00:18:49.16 166

7 Mishawaka 00:19:00.86 173

8 South Bend Riley 00:19:19.36 214

9 DeKalb 00:19:36.44 224

10 Jimtown 00:20:17.19 273

11 Mishawaka Marian 00:20:30.81 296

12 Career Academy South Bend 00:21:37.00 331

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bethany Christian 00:22:49.54 3
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NIC STOMP - Mens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:16:34.95 47 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 657 Aidan Probst 00:16:29.65 3

2 4 626 Matthew Givens 00:16:32.68 4

3 5 651 Tanner Mammolenti 00:16:33.32 5

4 7 633 Kush Grewal 00:16:38.48 7

5 9 629 Jack Ryan 00:16:40.60 9

6 11 617 Kale Grewal 00:16:48.98 (11)

7 12 647 Brody Lederer 00:16:51.90 (12)

2 Elkhart 00:16:42.57 20 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 831 Maxwell Malloy 00:15:49.79 1

2 2 830 Aaron Richter 00:16:15.38 2

3 6 829 Trevor Becker 00:16:34.51 6

4 17 840 Ernest McClain 00:17:21.42 14

5 19 833 Nathan Sharp 00:17:31.78 15

6 32 835 Peyton Shanholt 00:18:18.70 (26)

7 63 825 Kaden Haist 00:19:19.72 (41)

3 New Prairie 00:18:04.83 12 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 844 Jackson Sanford 00:16:41.67 10

2 14 850 Logan Thibodeau 00:16:55.36 13

3 24 843 Braden Bachmann 00:17:54.70 19

4 56 846 Rhys Sebasty 00:19:11.89 36

5 66 847 Lukas Hannewyk 00:19:40.54 43

6 75 862 Mitchell Walls 00:19:57.96 (51)

7 86 849 Ryese Lake 00:20:20.56 (57)

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:18:25.67 13 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 701 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. 00:17:52.60 18

2 26 702 Max Elick 00:18:01.25 21

3 27 713 James Sieradzki 00:18:01.69 22

4 48 709 Sam Mark 00:18:57.37 33

5 58 708 Aaron Robles 00:19:15.44 37

6 59 710 Nate Weber 00:19:15.65 (38)

7 83 700 Johnny Morin 00:20:13.06 (54)

5 South Bend Adams 00:18:27.91 9 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 732 Max Howk 00:17:40.77 17

2 30 738 Adam Larsen 00:18:14.84 24

3 40 741 Preston Rupert 00:18:33.41 29

4 44 734 Eli Shane 00:18:38.64 31

5 55 742 Adam Hartz 00:19:11.89 35

6 89 735 Dylan Hazinski 00:20:29.95 (59)

7 108 733 James Seitz 00:21:09.01 (69)

6 Bremen 00:18:49.16 11 166

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 715 Matthew Urbina 00:17:35.33 16

2 42 719 Joseph Davis 00:18:34.20 30

Printed: 8/24/2024 12:10:58 PM Page: 2 of 8



NIC STOMP - Mens Race

3 47 726 Benjamin Brady 00:18:48.50 32

4 61 727 Jacob Stump 00:19:17.28 40

5 71 728 Jordan Krallman 00:19:50.48 48

6 111 724 Mauricio Gonzales 00:21:22.72 (71)

7 112 722 Sean Clark 00:21:24.39 (72)

7 Mishawaka 00:19:00.86 9 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 764 Naser Farhan 00:17:55.95 20

2 39 770 Brayden Plonski 00:18:31.84 28

3 60 766 Shiloh Macon 00:19:16.92 39

4 65 772 Lucas Dendiu 00:19:37.29 42

5 67 773 Maurice Webb 00:19:42.29 44

6 69 767 Cole Dahaher 00:19:48.25 (46)

7 97 774 Nikko Price 00:20:44.47 (63)

8 South Bend Riley 00:19:19.36 12 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 669 Aiden Caparell 00:16:39.28 8

2 29 667 Trevor Crump 00:18:14.02 23

3 85 676 Atticus Kauffman 00:20:15.26 56

4 92 665 Elijah Leonard 00:20:31.77 61

5 103 677 Everett Maurer 00:20:56.50 66

6 107 666 Tyler Holmer 00:21:02.29 (68)

7 116 671 Owen Tucker 00:21:32.87 (74)

9 DeKalb 00:19:36.44 11 224

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 864 Corbin Smith 00:18:27.91 27

2 68 685 Justin Shepherd 00:19:46.37 45

3 73 688 Samuel Lehmann 00:19:52.57 49

4 74 678 Kamron Muehlfeld 00:19:52.72 50

5 79 686 Tegan McIntire 00:20:02.65 53

6 109 680 Griffin Elkins 00:21:12.58 (70)

7 115 681 Desmond Ramos 00:21:31.85 (73)

10 Jimtown 00:20:17.19 8 273

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 752 Jackson Woolwine 00:18:16.30 25

2 76 747 Micah Colburn 00:19:58.60 52

3 84 751 Cameron Moyer 00:20:13.26 55

4 101 744 Owen Marnell 00:20:51.26 65

5 123 753 Zach Fall 00:22:06.51 76

6 125 746 Aden Hartmen 00:22:08.01 (77)

7 141 748 Colin Alwine 00:22:48.42 (78)

11 Mishawaka Marian 00:20:30.81 8 296

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 70 691 Brady Porter 00:19:49.32 47

2 87 698 Lucas Good 00:20:21.91 58

3 90 695 Joseph O'Neil 00:20:30.15 60

4 100 693 Joseph Hunckler 00:20:50.89 64

5 106 692 Austin Kiefer 00:21:01.76 67

6 143 696 Marcus Christian Nayo 00:22:55.52 (80)

7 152 694 Reid Molnar 00:23:44.45 (82)

12 Career Academy South Bend 00:21:37.00 7 331

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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NIC STOMP - Mens Race

1 52 815 Siva Bahradine-Bell 00:19:08.28 34

2 94 814 Artez Howard 00:20:35.54 62

3 122 813 Javion Flowers 00:21:51.82 75

4 142 811 Esteban Crespo-Lorenzo 00:22:49.24 79

5 150 812 Liam Potter 00:23:40.14 81

6 161 816 Jonathan King 00:25:42.12 (83)

7 162 817 Evan Colpitts 00:26:16.21 (84)
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NIC STOMP - Mens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 831 Maxwell Malloy SR 00:15:49.79 Elkhart

2 2 830 Aaron Richter SR 00:16:15.38 Elkhart

3 3 657 Aidan Probst SR 00:16:29.65 Penn

4 4 626 Matthew Givens SR 00:16:32.68 Penn

5 5 651 Tanner Mammolenti SR 00:16:33.32 Penn

6 6 829 Trevor Becker SO 00:16:34.51 Elkhart

7 7 633 Kush Grewal JR 00:16:38.48 Penn

8 8 669 Aiden Caparell JR 00:16:39.28 South Bend Riley

9 9 629 Jack Ryan SR 00:16:40.60 Penn

10 10 844 Jackson Sanford SR 00:16:41.67 New Prairie

11 (11) 617 Kale Grewal JR 00:16:48.98 Penn

12 (12) 647 Brody Lederer SO 00:16:51.90 Penn

13 0 624 Jack Scalise SR 00:16:53.52 Penn

14 13 850 Logan Thibodeau SR 00:16:55.36 New Prairie

15 0 625 Garrett Probst SO 00:17:15.19 Penn

16 0 618 Tyler Rerick SR 00:17:20.72 Penn

17 14 840 Ernest McClain SR 00:17:21.42 Elkhart

18 0 644 Ethan Schafer SO 00:17:27.07 Penn

19 15 833 Nathan Sharp JR 00:17:31.78 Elkhart

20 16 715 Matthew Urbina SR 00:17:35.33 Bremen

21 17 732 Max Howk SO 00:17:40.77 South Bend Adams

22 0 654 Brayden Mainwaring JR 00:17:48.26 Penn

23 18 701 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. JR 00:17:52.60 South Bend St. Joseph

24 19 843 Braden Bachmann SO 00:17:54.70 New Prairie

25 20 764 Naser Farhan FR 00:17:55.95 Mishawaka

26 21 702 Max Elick JR 00:18:01.25 South Bend St. Joseph

27 22 713 James Sieradzki FR 00:18:01.69 South Bend St. Joseph

28 0 656 Scott Eubank JR 00:18:13.36 Penn

29 23 667 Trevor Crump JR 00:18:14.02 South Bend Riley

30 24 738 Adam Larsen JR 00:18:14.84 South Bend Adams

31 25 752 Jackson Woolwine FR 00:18:16.30 Jimtown

32 (26) 835 Peyton Shanholt JR 00:18:18.70 Elkhart

33 0 627 Noah Koroscil SR 00:18:19.15 Penn

34 0 663 Gavin Belzowski JR 00:18:19.74 Penn

35 0 661 John Gutierez SO 00:18:25.38 Penn

36 0 619 Calvin Hart SO 00:18:26.09 Penn

37 27 864 Corbin Smith SO 00:18:27.91 DeKalb

38 0 639 Owen Newman SO 00:18:30.50 Penn

39 28 770 Brayden Plonski JR 00:18:31.84 Mishawaka

40 29 741 Preston Rupert JR 00:18:33.41 South Bend Adams

41 0 658 Nate Hannah SO 00:18:34.09 Penn

42 30 719 Joseph Davis SO 00:18:34.20 Bremen

43 0 649 Oliver Dvorak SR 00:18:35.03 Penn

44 31 734 Eli Shane FR 00:18:38.64 South Bend Adams

45 0 643 Brett Spriggs JR 00:18:47.65 Penn

46 0 655 Evan Wilson SO 00:18:47.71 Penn

47 32 726 Benjamin Brady JR 00:18:48.50 Bremen

48 33 709 Sam Mark SO 00:18:57.37 South Bend St. Joseph

49 0 640 Landon Graves SR 00:18:57.79 Penn

50 0 630 Caleb Hubbard FR 00:19:02.83 Penn

51 0 648 Andrew Teddy SO 00:19:06.94 Penn
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NIC STOMP - Mens Race

52 34 815 Siva Bahradine-Bell JR 00:19:08.28 Career Academy South Bend

53 0 610 Joe McQueary JR 00:19:10.62 Penn

54 0 632 Connor Holmes FR 00:19:11.31 Penn

55 35 742 Adam Hartz SR 00:19:11.89 South Bend Adams

56 36 846 Rhys Sebasty SR 00:19:11.89 New Prairie

57 0 659 Benjamin Reihl SR 00:19:14.57 Penn

58 37 708 Aaron Robles JR 00:19:15.44 South Bend St. Joseph

59 (38) 710 Nate Weber SO 00:19:15.65 South Bend St. Joseph

60 39 766 Shiloh Macon SO 00:19:16.92 Mishawaka

61 40 727 Jacob Stump SO 00:19:17.28 Bremen

62 0 631 Mason Westbrook SR 00:19:17.86 Penn

63 (41) 825 Kaden Haist FR 00:19:19.72 Elkhart

64 0 650 Grady Dean SO 00:19:28.81 Penn

65 42 772 Lucas Dendiu FR 00:19:37.29 Mishawaka

66 43 847 Lukas Hannewyk FR 00:19:40.54 New Prairie

67 44 773 Maurice Webb SR 00:19:42.29 Mishawaka

68 45 685 Justin Shepherd SO 00:19:46.37 DeKalb

69 (46) 767 Cole Dahaher SO 00:19:48.25 Mishawaka

70 47 691 Brady Porter SR 00:19:49.32 Mishawaka Marian

71 48 728 Jordan Krallman FR 00:19:50.48 Bremen

72 0 823 Ethan Martin FR 00:19:51.31 Elkhart

73 49 688 Samuel Lehmann FR 00:19:52.57 DeKalb

74 50 678 Kamron Muehlfeld SO 00:19:52.72 DeKalb

75 (51) 862 Mitchell Walls SO 00:19:57.96 New Prairie

76 52 747 Micah Colburn SO 00:19:58.60 Jimtown

77 0 635 Quinn Ransom SO 00:20:00.00 Penn

78 0 612 Stephen Auel FR 00:20:00.56 Penn

79 53 686 Tegan McIntire FR 00:20:02.65 DeKalb

80 0 836 Cayden Pettis JR 00:20:03.17 Elkhart

81 0 824 Pedro Alvarez SO 00:20:04.59 Elkhart

82 0 646 Kaiden Parker SO 00:20:06.71 Penn

83 (54) 700 Johnny Morin SO 00:20:13.06 South Bend St. Joseph

84 55 751 Cameron Moyer JR 00:20:13.26 Jimtown

85 56 676 Atticus Kauffman FR 00:20:15.26 South Bend Riley

86 (57) 849 Ryese Lake SO 00:20:20.56 New Prairie

87 58 698 Lucas Good SO 00:20:21.91 Mishawaka Marian

88 0 707 Peter Wright FR 00:20:22.01 South Bend St. Joseph

89 (59) 735 Dylan Hazinski SO 00:20:29.95 South Bend Adams

90 60 695 Joseph O'Neil SO 00:20:30.15 Mishawaka Marian

91 0 616 Ben Eubank FR 00:20:30.37 Penn

92 61 665 Elijah Leonard FR 00:20:31.77 South Bend Riley

93 0 614 Jason Mbianda JR 00:20:35.05 Penn

94 62 814 Artez Howard FR 00:20:35.54 Career Academy South Bend

95 0 711 Peter Dolezal JR 00:20:36.99 South Bend St. Joseph

96 0 615 Parker Ransom SO 00:20:39.58 Penn

97 (63) 774 Nikko Price SO 00:20:44.47 Mishawaka

98 0 848 Sullivan Young SO 00:20:47.47 New Prairie

99 0 706 Robert Schmid SO 00:20:48.68 South Bend St. Joseph

100 64 693 Joseph Hunckler SR 00:20:50.89 Mishawaka Marian

101 65 744 Owen Marnell FR 00:20:51.26 Jimtown

102 0 838 Ian Alexander JR 00:20:53.32 Elkhart

103 66 677 Everett Maurer JR 00:20:56.50 South Bend Riley

104 0 769 Will Hunsberger FR 00:20:59.43 Mishawaka

105 0 609 Ben Sykes SO 00:21:00.87 Penn
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NIC STOMP - Mens Race

106 67 692 Austin Kiefer SR 00:21:01.76 Mishawaka Marian

107 (68) 666 Tyler Holmer FR 00:21:02.29 South Bend Riley

108 (69) 733 James Seitz SO 00:21:09.01 South Bend Adams

109 (70) 680 Griffin Elkins JR 00:21:12.58 DeKalb

110 0 851 Maddox Waltz FR 00:21:21.16 New Prairie

111 (71) 724 Mauricio Gonzales SR 00:21:22.72 Bremen

112 (72) 722 Sean Clark SO 00:21:24.39 Bremen

113 0 756 Ayden Lehman SO 00:21:27.06 Bethany Christian

114 0 721 Sawyer Miller SO 00:21:28.03 Bremen

115 (73) 681 Desmond Ramos JR 00:21:31.85 DeKalb

116 (74) 671 Owen Tucker FR 00:21:32.87 South Bend Riley

117 0 826 Aidan O'Brien FR 00:21:33.86 Elkhart

118 0 703 Josh Dolniak SR 00:21:34.64 South Bend St. Joseph

119 0 839 Kayden Watson FR 00:21:36.30 Elkhart

120 0 718 Seth Wesner JR 00:21:43.05 Bremen

121 0 717 Keegan Holderman FR 00:21:46.47 Bremen

122 75 813 Javion Flowers JR 00:21:51.82 Career Academy South Bend

123 76 753 Zach Fall JR 00:22:06.51 Jimtown

124 0 622 Tate Mackiewicz FR 00:22:06.82 Penn

125 (77) 746 Aden Hartmen JR 00:22:08.01 Jimtown

126 0 739 Isaiah Garvey JR 00:22:08.48 South Bend Adams

127 0 637 Ronan Pratt SR 00:22:09.15 Penn

128 0 861 Aidan Jaronik SO 00:22:13.37 New Prairie

129 0 623 Elijah Reger JR 00:22:18.87 Penn

130 0 672 Tor'velle Plump JR 00:22:20.11 South Bend Riley

131 0 674 Vincent Yeargin FR 00:22:21.82 South Bend Riley

132 0 834 Nathan Welles SO 00:22:27.00 Elkhart

133 0 645 Ian Zarembka FR 00:22:30.70 Penn

134 0 740 Beau Desloover FR 00:22:31.07 South Bend Adams

135 0 611 Reid Dye SO 00:22:32.80 Penn

136 0 730 Aiden Green SR 00:22:34.77 Bremen

137 0 636 Peyton Ham SR 00:22:36.42 Penn

138 0 652 Graham Fronek FR 00:22:40.09 Penn

139 0 704 Emiliano Fernandez FR 00:22:45.46 South Bend St. Joseph

140 0 673 Ryan Hendrickson FR 00:22:47.37 South Bend Riley

141 (78) 748 Colin Alwine FR 00:22:48.42 Jimtown

142 79 811 Esteban Crespo-Lorenzo JR 00:22:49.24 Career Academy South Bend

143 (80) 696 Marcus Christian Nayo FR 00:22:55.52 Mishawaka Marian

144 0 689 Alexander Stahl SO 00:22:58.78 DeKalb

145 0 837 Aidan Fortin-Adams SO 00:23:02.47 Elkhart

146 0 755 Eli Schloneger FR 00:23:03.87 Bethany Christian

147 0 820 Callen Brown FR 00:23:10.53 Elkhart

148 0 682 Matthew Scheumann SO 00:23:31.20 DeKalb

149 0 845 Chase Shelton SO 00:23:39.80 New Prairie

150 81 812 Liam Potter SR 00:23:40.14 Career Academy South Bend

151 0 628 Collin Termont JR 00:23:43.86 Penn

152 (82) 694 Reid Molnar FR 00:23:44.45 Mishawaka Marian

153 0 664 Ben Connor SO 00:23:50.92 Penn

154 0 754 Thomas Schlabach FR 00:23:57.71 Bethany Christian

155 0 675 Saif Abdulhladi JR 00:24:01.72 South Bend Riley

156 0 668 Bryce Mink FR 00:24:14.12 South Bend Riley

157 0 832 Dylan Vega SR 00:25:02.98 Elkhart

158 0 863 Joey Smith FR 00:25:17.55 New Prairie

159 0 662 Bryce Wilson FR 00:25:22.84 Penn
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160 0 822 Brody Majewski FR 00:25:26.53 Elkhart

161 (83) 816 Jonathan King FR 00:25:42.12 Career Academy South Bend

162 (84) 817 Evan Colpitts SO 00:26:16.21 Career Academy South Bend

163 0 699 Wedson Shoue FR 00:26:19.07 Mishawaka Marian

164 0 842 Elliott Steffen FR 00:26:21.42 Elkhart

165 0 745 Brady Miller JR 00:26:35.65 Jimtown

166 0 712 Caden Clifford JR 00:27:11.08 South Bend St. Joseph

167 0 768 Kruger Devin FR 00:27:33.32 Mishawaka

168 0 828 Davis Sprague JR 00:31:45.25 Elkhart

169 0 684 Jesse Clingan SO 00:35:53.10 DeKalb

170 0 687 Connor Clingan JR 00:37:22.69 DeKalb
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